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Wettkampf 60 - 100m Schmetterling männlich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Larus Thiel 2009 SG Bayer 00:58,16
2. Christoph Klar 2009 SG Bayer 01:05,30
3. Jonas Lieschke 2009 Hamburger SC 01:06,92
4. Viktor Luft 2009 SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 1960 e.V. 01:12,33
5. Rayan Maktouf 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:12,76
6. Timo Nowacki 2009 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:14,34
7. Phil Zeien 2009 SG Bayer 01:15,93
8. Denis Makarov 2009 SG Bayer 01:16,99
9. Leo Jedan 2009 SG Bayer 01:29,36

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jan Seelert 2008 SG Bayer 00:59,41
2. Tristan Warnecke 2008 SG Ruhr 00:59,87
3. Felix Gerke 2008 SG Lübeck 01:01,87
4. Leonis Launhardt 2008 SG Bad Schwartau 01:05,87
5. Aaron Pikowski 2008 SG Ruhr 01:07,82
6. Noah Constantin Franzius 2008 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:08,41
7. Jonas Scheibke 2008 SG Bayer 01:11,37

nicht am Start
Elias Ernst 2008 Flensburger Schwimmklub v. 1930 e.V.
Maximilian Mothes 2008 SG Bayer

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Gian Luca Reduth 2007 SG Bayer 00:58,07
2. Dominique Cofré Junginger 2007 SVE Hamburg 01:01,17
3. Christoph Hänel 2007 SG Bayer 01:01,67
4. Kamil Bialy 2007 SG Mönchengladbach 01:03,21
5. Ben Juretzki 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:04,08
6. Frederik Geißler 2007 SG Bayer 01:10,06
7. Alexander Schulz 2007 SG Bayer 01:14,97

Vorlaufwertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Moritz Schaller 2000 SG Bayer 00:54,66
2. Klaas Jannis Küchler 2005 SGS Hamburg 00:57,17
3. Stefan Ullosat 1993 SC Aqua Köln 00:57,22
4. Paul Blümer 2001 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:57,54
5. Luca Zabel 2003 SG Bayer 00:57,57
6. Lukas Brockhaus 2005 SG Dortmund 00:57,58
7. Gian Luca Reduth 2007 SG Bayer 00:58,07
8. Larus Thiel 2009 SG Bayer 00:58,16
9. Noah Raszczyk 2006 SG Dortmund 00:58,72
10. Jan Seelert 2008 SG Bayer 00:59,41
11. David Groenewegen 2004 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00:59,62
12. Tristan Warnecke 2008 SG Ruhr 00:59,87
13. Moritz Gürtler 2006 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:00,01
14. Dominique Cofré Junginger 2007 SVE Hamburg 01:01,17
15. Niklas Mondroch 2003 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:01,23
16. Christoph Hänel 2007 SG Bayer 01:01,67
17. Felix Gerke 2008 SG Lübeck 01:01,87
18. Lennart Strube 2006 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:02,35
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noch Wettkampf 60 - 100m Schmetterling männlich (Vorlauf)
noch Vorlaufwertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
19. Jason Otte 2006 SG Bayer 01:02,62
20. Kamil Bialy 2007 SG Mönchengladbach 01:03,21
21. Thomas Koch 2006 SG Niederrhein 01:03,23
22. Milco Matla 2006 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01:03,89
23. Ben Juretzki 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:04,08
24. Moritz Schulte 2001 SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 1960 e.V. 01:04,12
25. Christoph Klar 2009 SG Bayer 01:05,30
26. Leonis Launhardt 2008 SG Bad Schwartau 01:05,87
27. Jonas Lieschke 2009 Hamburger SC 01:06,92
28. Liam Dwyer 2006 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:06,99
29. Aaron Pikowski 2008 SG Ruhr 01:07,82
30. Lars ten Katen 2006 Batavia Swim 01:08,06
31. Noah Constantin Franzius 2008 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:08,41
32. Daniel Simons 2006 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 01:08,59
33. Frederik Geißler 2007 SG Bayer 01:10,06
34. Jonas Scheibke 2008 SG Bayer 01:11,37
35. Jasin Macak 2006 SG Niederrhein 01:12,16
36. Viktor Luft 2009 SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 1960 e.V. 01:12,33
37. Rayan Maktouf 2009 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:12,76
38. Timo Nowacki 2009 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:14,34
39. Alexander Schulz 2007 SG Bayer 01:14,97
40. Phil Zeien 2009 SG Bayer 01:15,93
41. Denis Makarov 2009 SG Bayer 01:16,99
42. Leo Jedan 2009 SG Bayer 01:29,36

nicht am Start
Aaron Risse 2006 SV Neptun Neheim-Hüsten 1960 e.V.
Chad Guy Bertrand Le Clos 1992 SG Frankfurt
Jeremy Rosenberg 2001 Wfr. Lüdenscheid
Joe van den Hooff 2006 PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven
Maximilian Buchholz 2001 Wfr. Lüdenscheid
Ron Mattick 2005 SG Mönchengladbach


